
OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, BHS, International 
International, Quartet Finals, Anaheim, California, July 4, 2009 
Contest Legend: 1=International Quartet (3 Rounds), 2=International Dealer's Choice Award (3 Rounds) 
Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1 Crossroads Daddy's Little Girl 452 468 463 2770 5663 8433 93.7  
        (1) Georgia May 461 466 460  
 2 Old School There'll Be No New Tunes On This Old Piano 436 449 450 2679 5541 8220 91.3  
        (1) Last Night Was The End Of The World 447 451 446  
 3 Storm Front Stay Awake / Sleepy Time 449 473 434 2718 5341 8059 89.5  
        (1) Swingin' On A Star (Parody) 450 482 430  
 ##4 Ringmasters If You Were The Only Girl In The World 439 448 444 2659 5360 8019 89.1  
          (1) Hello My Baby 440 451 437  
 ##4 State Line Grocery Your Cheatin' Heart 441 452 434 2668 5351 8019 89.1  
        (1) Blue Moon Of Kentucky 446 459 436  
 6 Masterpiece If Ever I Would Leave You 447 453 438 2657 5343 8000 88.9  
        (1) When It's Night Time In Dixie Land 441 443 435  
 7 Glory Days At Last 446 449 438 2625 5222 7847 87.2  
        (1) About A Quarter To Nine 425 438 429  
 8 The Allies Bewitched, Bothered And Bewildered 441 443 435 2612 5108 7720 85.8  
        (1) You Do Something To Me 435 434 424  
 9 Men In Black If I Only Had A Brain 431 431 421 2564 5041 7605 84.5  
          (1) Honey Bun 427 428 426  
 10 Musical Island Boys If You Were The Only Girl In The World 417 421 420 2519 5048 7567 84.1  
          (1,2) Darktown Strutters' Ball 415 429 417  
Semi-Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1 Crossroads That Lucky Old Sun 486 473- 478 2847 2816 5663 94.4  
        (1) Mobile Medley 471 474 465  
 2 Old School Dear Old Girl 454 478 460 2807 2734 5541 92.4  
          (1) Ma, She's Making Eyes At Me 467 484 464  
 3 Ringmasters Bright Was The Night 442 452 442 2670 2690 5360 89.3  
          (1) Yes Sir, That's My Baby 435 459 440  
 4 State Line Grocery How Are Things In Glocca Morra? 439 444 440 2662 2689 5351 89.2  
        (1) Five Foot Two 449 451 439  
 5 Masterpiece Stormy Weather 445 460 437 2700 2643 5343 89.1  
       (1) 'Deed I Do 458 462 438  
 6 Storm Front Don't Fence Me In 435 456 428 2680 2661 5341 89.0  
        (1) Lida Rose /Will I Ever Tell You? (Medley) 448 482 431  
 7 Glory Days The Way You Look Tonight 438 445 436 2638 2584 5222 87.0  
          (1) Bewitched 439 444 436  
 8 The Allies I Used To Be Color Blind 426 418 422 2533 2575 5108 85.1  
        (1) If I Stay Away Too Long From Carolina 422 424 421  
 9 Musical Island Boys Once Upon A Time 421 438 413 2534 2514 5048 84.1  
        (1,2) Come Fly With Me 417 431 414  
 10 Men In Black Forgive Me 426 437 420 2567 2474 5041 84.0  
   (1) That's Life 426 435 423  
Quarter-Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1 Crossroads Mean To Me 476 465 465 2816 93.9  
          (1) A Little Patch Of Heaven 473 474 463  
 2 Old School As Time Goes By 451 464 451 2734 91.1  
   (1) I Want A Girl 453 469 446  
 3 Ringmasters Lazy Bones 435 469 435 2690 89.7  
        (1) Love Me And The World Is Mine 446 466 439  
 4 State Line Grocery Danny Boy 450 455 447 2689 89.6  
  (1) Margie 448 450 439  
 5 Storm Front Medal Come Back 450 445 433 2661 88.7  
          (1) Where Or When 444 457 432  
 6 Masterpiece Sweet Pea 441 451 436 2643 88.1  
           (1) When You Were Sweet Sixteen 435 445 435  
  7 Glory Days When It's Sleepy Time Down South 428 438 430 2584 86.1  
           (1) Between The Devil And The Deep Blue Sea 430 432 426  
 8 The Allies Ding-Dong! The Witch Is Dead 433 437 424 2575 85.8  
         (1) Alamo Rag 426 434 421  
 9 Musical Island Boys Fly Me To The Moon 419 419 410 2514 83.8  
         (1,2) Love Me 423 435 408  
 15 Men In Black If I Were A Bell 410 418 414 2474 82.5  
         (1) I'll Know 407 417 408  
 
- Score reductions of 5 points or greater by one or more judges were applied for violations of C&J Rules and/or specific Category  
Description penalties.  
 
## Ranking tie for medalist position stands and is not broken in accordance with Article VII of the BHS Contest Rules.  
  
Crossroads is the International Quartet Champion.  
Musical Island Boys is the winner of The Dealer's Choice Award.  
 
Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation Singing 
Jim Nolan - NED Jim Kahlke - EVG Dwain Brobst - SWD Jim Emery - LOL 
Cotton Damon - NED Kevin Keller - CSD Bobby Gray Jr. - SWD Allen Gasper - SWD 
John Santora - MAD Nick Papageorge - FWD Bob Hodges - SWD Ig Jakovac - MAD 
 Jayson Ryner - CSD Marty Lovick - EVG Tom Matchinsky - LOL 
 Kirk Young - NED David McEachern - ONT Don Stothard - SLD 


